
RAID DES NOTAIRES 2023

CLASSEMENT ETAPE 2

1 9 Bruno FISCHER/Paul LAURIAU Expert 68 229 179 0 0 476

2 28 Maxime BERNARD/Bruno MATHIAS Débutant 38 227 229 0 0 494 18 18

3 4 Christian GODARD/Daniel GODARD Expert 115 293 200 4 0 612 118 136

4 3 Marie-Catherine HERVOUET/Alban POIRIER Expert 65 230 322 0 0 617 5 141

5 29 Maxime STUMPF/Camille ETANCELIN Débutant 97 295 252 1 0 645 28 169

6 15 Edouard LEMBREZ/David LAMBERT Débutant 77 192 384 5 0 658 13 182

7 25 François-Xavier BOUSQUET/Franck MORISSET Débutant 81 226 386 1 0 694 36 218

8 23 Quentin LEQUETTE/Grégoire DUCROS de SAINT GERMAIN Débutant 154 201 420 2 0 777 83 301

9 20 Dominique DEVRIENDT/Vincent TOUSSAINT Débutant 55 333 430 0 0 818 41 342

10 8 Pierre CALMELS/Pascal DESMIERS de CHENON Expert 75 260 505 0 0 840 22 364

11 2 Bruno STURAM/Simon NOBILI Expert 123 217 534 0 0 874 34 398

12 22 Antoine BERNARD/Thomas PINTAPARIS Débutant 251 293 184 180 0 908 34 432

13 27 Gilles LE NOAN/Alban VOURRON Débutant 88 475 346 6 0 915 7 439

14 12 André CHANCE/Patrick GAIGNARD Débutant 70 321 583 0 0 974 59 498

15 6 Marc BIGNON/Marie BIGNON Expert 353 94 564 0 0 1011 37 535

16 24 Benjamin DELONG /Hemavati RAMASSAMY Débutant 329 358 369 2 0 1058 47 582

17 11 Karine FONTANEL/Stéphane DEMANGE Débutant 180 281 596 4 0 1061 3 585

18 17 Marion PAGES-ROBERT/Marion MATHIEU Débutant 205 351 511 4 0 1071 10 595

19 7 Jean-Philippe ROUX/Christophe BENEFICE Expert 108 286 832 0 0 1226 155 750

20 30 Guillaume ROEHRIG/Sylvie ROEHRIG Débutant 156 518 562 0 0 1236 10 760

21 18 Benoit DEPAQUIT /Eric ALEXANDRE Débutant 117 662 699 33 0 1511 275 1035

22 5 Jean-Michel CORDIER/Virginie CORDIER Expert 138 658 879 10 0 1685 174 1209

23 19 Alexandra MARENGO/Sandrine AUBERT Débutant 254 344 1124 2 0 1724 39 1248

24 1 Anne-Sophie ARNAL/Pascal VALETTE Expert 324 792 1171 4 0 2291 567 1815

25 31 Carole MARGNES/Carine RABOT Débutant 428 325 1920 3 0 2676 385 2200

26 14 Christelle BOUBETA/Karine CAMPONEZ Débutant 490 766 1552 16 0 2824 148 2348

27 26 Thierry DELESALLE /Ann DELESALLE Débutant 301 562 1980 6 0 2849 25 2373

28 10 Didier ISTE/Filipa DA COSTA COELHO Expert 500 772 1869 0 0 3141 292 2665

29 16 Anne BONNEVILLE/Séverine BOUCHER Débutant 475 756 1920 19 0 3170 29 2694

30 21 Marie LECADIEU/Ariane DUCARNE Débutant 615 656 1920 3 0 3194 24 2718
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